2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
SLEXQ series of commercial decorative die cast aluminum exit signs are
the perfect match of aesthetics and durability. The die cast construction
produces an extremely rigid housing while the highly machined brushed
housing lends a high-end look. The series has been designed to meet the
C860 standard using energy efficient LEDs, with energy consumption as low

THIN EXIT SERIES
Die Cast Aluminum
ORDERING GUIDE
SLEXQ
Series Nbr of faces Frame/back plate colour Face colour DC Voltage
SLEXQ 1 - Single face
2 - Double face
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
BA - Brushed aluminum
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
BA - Brushed aluminum
UDC - �Universal DC backup voltage 6, 12 or
24VDC selectable
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
13.25"
12.75"
8.5"
1.75"
9"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 and C860
Project:
Contractor: